League

Sonny Teter
Isaac Roe

Jr Wadle

Tako

Ivan Ripperger
Mike Urness
Tim Koerselman

Tako

Jeff Ornduff
John Cataldo
Dick Michaelis
Brian Kipping
Bob Cataldo
Ivan Ripperger

Bill Milburn

Bob Cataldo
Sonny Teter
Rob Adreon
Brian Kipping
Jr Wadle

Brian Ripperger

Sheldon Card
Dick Michaelis
Jim Thill

Brian Ripperger
Ben Zoss

John Cataldo
Kerry McDaniel

Mike Urness
Rob Adreon
Bill Sheehan

10/15/2025

SCORE

34
34
36
36
36
36
36

36
37
37
37
37
37
38

38
38
38
38
38
38
39

39
39
39
39
39
40
40

40
40
41

PRIZE

$12
$10
$6
S4
$0
$0
$0

$12
S10
S6
S4
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
S6
S4
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
S6
S4
$0
$0
$0

$12
S10
$6

HOLE PRIZE $10
LONGEST PUTT

Bill Sheehan

Jim Thill

CLOSEST TO HOLE

Brian Ripperger



Tim Koerselman
Bill Milburn

Jim Thill

Bill Sheehan

Charles Robbins IV
Jerry Cieslak
Stanley Stigleman
Josh Ollom

Bill Sheehan

Jerry Cieslak

John Milburn

Jeff Roe

Kerry McDaniel
Mike Hampton
John Milburn
Dan Jones
Kerry McDaniel

41
41
42
42

42
42
42
42
43
44
44

44
45
45
45
46
50

sS4
$0
$0
$0

$12
$10
$6
S4
$0
$0
$0

$12
S10
S0
SO
$0
$0



